
Bus 5
Stops AM Stops PM
Leave bus lot 6:42 Pick Up at Lyndeborough Central 2:35
199 Cram Hill Road 6:47 Pick Up at Florence Rideout Elementary 2:50
185 Cram Hill Road 6:48 Pick Up at Wilton Lyndeborough coop 2:55
Cram Hill @ Cemetary Road 6:50 516 Forest Road (WILTON) 3:00
Putnam Hill Road @ Rte 31 Forest Road 6:51 84 Forest Road 3:02
Forest Road @ Fay Road (Turn around) 6:57 107 Forest Road 3:03
562 Center Road 7:01 344 Forest Road 3:12
Walts Way 7:02 367 Forest Road 3:14
Center Road @ Cemetary Road 7:11 484 Forest Road 3:17
Cemetary Road @ Bracketts Cross Road 7:11 Corner of Old Temple Road 3:18
135 Johnson Corner Road 7:14 540 Forest Road 3:19
190 Johnson Corner Road 7:16 608 Forest Road 3:21
3 Purgatory Falls Road 7:17 698 Forest Road 3:23
Salsbury @ Purgatory Falls Road 7:19 Fay Road (turnaround) 3:25
Center Rd @ Bullard Rd ( Turn Around) 7:20 731 Forest Road 3:27
262 Center Road 7:25 Corner of Gulf Road 3:30
175 Perham Corner Road 7:26 233 Old Temple Road 3:34
117 Perham Corner Road 7:28 Corner Pettingil Hill /Old Temple & Beasom Rd 3:35
Wilton / Lyndeboro Coop 7:35 Corner of Pinnacle Road & Herrick Road 3:40
F.R.E.S. 7:42 130 Herrick Road 3:42
Lyndeboro Central School - Kindergarten 990 Center Road 3:45
 783 Center Road 3:48
 764 Center Road 3:50

760 Center Road 3:52
 733 Center Road 3:53
 674 Center Road 3:54
  Cemetery Road at Cram Hill Road 3:56
 161 Cram Hill Road 3:58

Corner of Wilton Road & Cram Hill Road 3:59
190 Johnson Corner Road 4:00
Johnson Corner Road at Curtis Brook Road 4:01
Purgatory Falls Road at Salsbury Road 4:02
543 Center Road 4:07
Bus lot 4:08

fowlerk
Typewritten Text

fowlerk
Typewritten Text

fowlerk
Typewritten Text
  (Lyndeborough Route)



Bus 1
Stops  AM Stops PM
Leave Bus Lot   6:40 2:45

6:50 2:50
Issac Frye Hwy @ Celts Way 6:53 69 Island Rd 2:58
Badger Farm Rd @ Mason Rd 6:55 97 Abbot Hill Road 3:00
895 Mason Road 6:55 Abbott Hill Acres @ Robbins 3:01
910 Mason Road   6:55 55 Abbot Hill Acres 3:02
1010 Mason Rd 6:57 18 Greene St 3:03
732 Abbot Hill Road 6:58 24/20 Proctor Road 3:09
722 Abbot Hill Road 6:59 3:10
Corner of Abbot Hill & Orchard Drive   7:00 3:10
Corner of Abbot Hill & Samantha's Way   7:01 Badger Farm Road @ Mason 3:13
Corner of Abbot Hill & Potter  7:02 694 Mason Road 3:14
6 Potter Road   7:03 1010 Mason Road 3:15
26 Potter Road   7:03 722 Abbot Hill Road 3:17
86 Potter Road 7:03 3:18
Corner of Potter & Captain Clark  7:05 695 Abbot Hill Road 3:18

7:05 609 Abbot Hill Road 3:19
210 Captain Clark  7:06 83 Potter Road 3:20

7:06 Potter Road @ Captain Clark Hwy 3:21
153 Captain Clark 7:07 3:22
106 Gage Rd 7:13 210 Captain Clark Hwy 3:22
Gage Road @ Oak 7:13 181 Captain Clark Hwy 3:23
58 Gage Road 7:15 153 Captain Clark Hwy 3:23
Abbott Hill @ Pierce Rd 7:15 106 Issac Frye Hwy 3:27
Abbot Hill & Sophia Lane   7:16 58 Gage Road 3:28
Abbott Hill @ Abbott Hill Acres  7:17 3:29
97 Abbott Hill 7:20 Abbot Hill Road @ Sophia Lane 3:29

7:30 3:38
69 Island Street  7:32
45 Greene St 7:33
18 Greene St 7:33
Corner of Abbot Hill Acres Rd & Proctor Rd 7:33
Corner of Abbot Hill Acres Rd & Robbins Rd   7:34

Pick Up at Wilton Lyndeborough coop
McGettigan to Issac Fry Hwy Pick Up at Florence Rideout Elementary

106 McGettigan Road
Isacc Frye Hwy @ Celts

Abbot Hill Road @ Orchard Veiw Dr

Corner of Captain Clark & Ledgewood   

180 Captian Clarl
Captain Clark Hwy @ Ledgewood Road

Abbot Hill Road @ Peirce Road

Drop Students at Wilton/Lyndeborough Coop  114 Perham Corner Road



Bus 4
Stops   AM Stops PM
Leave Bus Lot 7:09 Pick Up at Wilton Lyndeborough coop 2:45
156 Pead Hill 7:14 Pick Up at Florence Rideout Elementary 2:50
24 Pead Hill 7:16 Corner of Burns Hill & Pellerin 3:01
Rebeka's Way call 137/139 Burns Hill 3:02
88 Dale Street   7:17 Burns Hill / Holt Rd. 3:02
40 Dale Street   7:17 198 Burns Hill 3:03
255 Forest Road 7:20 221 Wilson Rd. 3:05
344 Forest Road   7:22 605 Isaac Frye Hwy. 3:06
961 Issac Frye Hwy 7:24 107 Davisvill 3:09
956 Issac Frye Hwy 7:25 34 Davisvill 3:11
Burton Highway & Tighe Farm call Burton Hwy/Tighe Farm 3:12
34 Davisville 7:27 965 Isaac Hwy. 3:13
605 Isaac Frye Hyw 7:31 961 Isaac Hwy. 3:14
Burns Hill & Holt Road   7:34 344 Forest Road 3:16
139 Burns Hill 7:35 255 Forest Road 3:17
68 Burns Hill Rd 7:36 52 Forest Road 3:19
Drop at Wilton/Lyndeborough Coop   7:37 40 Dale Road 3:22
Drop at Florence Rideout Elem. School   7:45 78 Dale st 3:23

88 Dale st. 3:23
Dale st/ Rrebekah's Way 3:23
24 Pead hill rd 3:23
156 Pead Hill rd 3:24
Pead Hill / Conner 3:25



Bus 3
Stops   AM Stops PM
Leave Bus Lot 6:35 Pick Up at Wilton Lyndeborough coop 2:45
536 Center Road 6:37 Pick Up at Florence Rideout Elementary 2:50
Center Rd @ Wilton & Johnson corner 6:38 Center Road @ Walts Way 3:07
674 Center Road 6:39 1678 Center Road 3:07
684 Center Road 6:39 Center Road @ Fredette 3:08
783 Greens 6:40 1624 Center Road 3:09
733 Center Road 6:41 1526 Center Road 3:10
834 Center Road 6:42 1328 Center Road 3:12
Center Road & Cemetary Road 6:44 Crooked S Rd & Mountain Road 3:14
Mountain Road & Crooked S Road 6:46 Richardson Road & Mountain Road 3:15
Mountain Road & Richardson Road 6:47 Ridge Road & Mountain Road 3:16
Mountain Road & Ridge Road 6:47 300 Mountain Road 3:18
318 Mountain Road 6:48 318 Mountain Road 3:18
496 Lucus 6:49 Cummings Road & Mountain Road 3:19
Mountain Road & Warner Road 6:53 Mountain Road & Warner Rd 3:22
Mountain Road & School House Road 6:55 Osgood Road & Mountain 3:25
1027 Mountain Road 6:56 1027 Mountain Road 3:27
26 Mountain Road 6:56 26 Mountain Road 3:28
Mountain Road & New Road 6:57 1852 Mountain Road 3:32
New Road @ Turnpike Road 6:57 409 Mountain Road 3:36
Turnpike Road @ Highbridge Road 6:59 Williams Way & New Road 3:38
New Road @ Mountain Road 7:02 990 Center Road 3:43
Mountain Road & Williams Way 7:12 970 Center Road 3:44
Center Road @ Herrick Rd 7:13 Center Road at Cemetery Road 3:45
1328 Center Road 7:13 Cemetery Road at Bracketts Cross Road 3:46
1624 Center Road 7:16 42 Bracketts Cross Road 3:49
1678 Center Road 7:16 Bracketts Cross Rd at Center Road 3:51
370 Forest Road 7:18 Center Road at Curtis Brook Road 3:52
174 Old Temple 7:21 834 Center Road 3:54
233 Old Temple 7:23 733 Center Road 3:55
Old Temple & Beasom 7:25 684 Center Road 3:57
5 Pettingill & Forrest 7:27 674 Center Road 3:59
143 Forest 7:30 536 Center Road 4:00
78 Forest 7:31 Bus lot 4:02
59 Forest 7:31
52 Wilton @ Forest Road 7:34
WLC 7:40
Fres 7:43

fowlerk
Typewritten Text

fowlerk
Typewritten Text
 (Lyndeborough Route)



Bus 6
Stops AM Stops PM
Leave Bus Lot 6:46 Pick Up at Wilton Lyndeborough coop 2:45
Route 101 at LA Limo 6:55 Pick Up at Florence Rideout Elementary 2:50
37 West Intervale Road  7:00 Eastview Condos 3:00
789 Gibbons Way 7:02 Route 101 at LA Limo 3:05
803 Gibbons Way 7:03 274 Gibbons Way 3:06
8 Carriage Hill Rd 7:06 31 Intervale Road 3:08
15 Carriage Hill Rd 7:07 103 Intervale Road 3:08
26 Carriage Hill Rd 7:08 149 Intervale Road 3:10
247 marden Rd 7:09 37 West Intervale Road 3:13
242 Marden Rd 7:10 787 Route 101 3:15
101/ring Rd 7:15 830 Route 101 3:15
West End Road & Perry Road 7:16 26 Carriage Hill 3:20
177 Temple Road 7:17 15  Carriage Hill 3:20
Temple Rd/Williams Way 7:18 8 Carriage Hill 3:21
231 Temple Rd/Turn Aroud 7:20 123 Marden Road 3:22
38 Temple Rd 7:21 242 Marden Road 3:22
31 Intervale Road 7:25 247 Marden Road 3:23
103 Intervale Road   7:26 Osgood/5 Ravencourt 3:24
145 Intervale Road 7:27 Route 101 & Ring Road 3:25
Abbot Hill Acres (top of hill)  7:30 West End Road & Perry Road 3:26
Eastview Condos  7:34 177 Temple Road 3:28
Drop Off at Wilton-Lyndeboro Coop   7:40 Temple/Williams Way 3:28
Drop Off at Florence Rideout Elementary 7:45 231 Temple Road/turn 3:28

38 Temple Road 3:30
Oliver's Restaurant 3:32




